
                 February 7, 2020 

 

UPCOMING MIDDLE SCHOOL EVENTS 

 

Monday, February 10 MS Drama, 2:15 to 4:00 – NOTE REHEARSAL CHANGE  

Tuesday, February 11  MS Open House, 4:00 to 7:00  

    MS Drama, CANCELLED 

    MS Math Team, CANCELLED 

    Robotics 7-12, CANCELLED 

Wednesday, February 12 MS Choir, 2:15 to 3:00 

    Science Team 5-9, 2:15 to 3:30 

Thursday, February 13  MS Ministry, 2:15 to 3:00 

Friday, February 14  Early Release Prof. Day, 1:10 

    NO After school clubs or extra help, NO ESP 

 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

Monday, February 24 ………………………………………….. 

Tuesday, February 25  MS Drama, 2:15 to 4:00  

    MS Math Team,  

    Robotics 7-12 

Wednesday, February 26 Ash Wednesday Liturgy, 8:50 

    MS Choir, 2:15 to 3:00 

    Science Team 5-9, 2:15 to 3:30 

Thursday, February 27 MS Ministry, 2:15 to 3:00 

Friday, February 28  MS Drama, 2:15 to 4:00 


